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MEXICO

390+ booths | 500+ brands
135,500 ft? of exhibits

ALL-TIME RECORD BREAKING ATTENDANCE!

15,000+

High-Profile attendees

ATTENDEE JOB TITLE

Owner/Company Management/Corporate Executive 16%
Marketing 15% ‘-5" e

Department Manager 12% f

{
Design Engineer

Foreman/Leader/Supervisor
Purchasing/Administration
Manufacturing Production
Manufacturing Engineering
Maintenance Manager
Logistics

Welder Welding Operator

Quality/Inspector/Tester

POST SHOW REPORT | 2023 EDITION

o of attendees decide, approve,
or influence the purchase
o of machinery and products.

hank you for being part of the
INg metalworking event in Mexico!

TOP 3 REASONS FOR
ATTENDING THE SHOW

AT new suppliers
m machinery and new technology

knowledge on new trends
and technologies

COMPANY SIZE

(Number of employees) 6 o O/

of attending companies have
50 or more employees.

20 - 49
50 - 99
100 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 999
1,000 - 2,499
2,500+

1-19

_ B 1

0% 39% 17% 19% 9% 5% 4% 6%




ATTENDANCE BY REGION

9%
Mexico City *San Luis Potosi
Hidalgo *Querétaro
Morelos -Guanajuato COMPANIES THAT ATTENDED

FABTECH MEXICO

ACUITY BRANDS
ARCELOR MITTAL
AUDI

KWD INDUSTRIES
LEAR CORPORATION
LUTZ PRECISION

AYCO MABE
BAYER MAGNA
BIMBO MAXWELL
BMW NAVISTAR
BORGWARNER NIDEC
CATERPILLAR OMRON
20, CHEVROLET P&G
CLEAVER BROOKS PARKER
*Jalisco CONTINENTAL PEMEX
NEis [Ladn DAIMLER PHILIPS
. . DANA SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC
Coannila International DANESS| SERVIACERO
Chihuahua DEACERO SIEMENS
DENSO SIGMA ALIMENTOS
EATON STELLANTIS
FAURECIA/FORVIA TERNIUM

FORD
GENERAL MOTORS

THYSSENKRUPP BILSTEIN
TRUPER

JOHN DEERE VALEO
JUMEX VITRO

KERN LIEBERS VOLKSWAGEN
KIA VOLVO
KOBLENZ WHIRPOOL
KOHLER ZERUST

KONE ZF

TOP 15 INDUSTRIES IN ATTENDANCE:

* AUTOMOTIVE * CONSUMER PRODUCTS * HEAVY MACHINERY

* INDUSTRIAL/COMMERCIAL MACHINERY * ELECTRONICS * HVAC
* MANUFACTURING * TRANSPORTATION » AEROSPACE
* CONSTRUCTION * CHEMICALS AND PETROLEUM * APPLIANCE

* FABRICATED METAL/STAMPINGS * TOOLING * ENERGY

FABTECH




FABTECH

CONTACT US FOR BOOTH RESERVATIONS
OR MORE INFORMATION.

Marcela Ordaz Abel Espinosa

+52 811-909-4607 +52 811-990-4154
marcela.ordaz@fabtechmexico.com abel.espinosa@fabtechmexico.com
Sara Dickson, AWS Andy Goyer, CCAI Doug Trout, PMA
800-443-9353 ext. 297 941-373-1830 216-503-5728
sdickson@aws.org andy@goyermgt.com dtrout@pma.org
WELDING FINISHING STAMPING

Michael Scott, FMA Cara Collins, SME

815-227-8271 313-597-1817

michaels@thefabricator.com  ccollins@sme.org
FABRICATING/ TUBE & PIPE  FABRICATING/ TUBE & PIPE
(A-L) (M-2)

@ @ s Pma

fabtechmexico.com



